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5 AJNIFM/FM/2022/005 Devendra Kumar Saini 

Enrollment No. 

ARUN JAITLEY NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
MBA (FM) 2022-24, 2nd End-Term Examination (February 2023) 

Name of Participants 

Credits 
AJNIFM/FM/2022/001 Abhishek Kumar Anand 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/002 Ahmed Wasi Khan 

10 AJNIFM/FM/2022/010 Hari Kishore 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/003 Anand Giri 
AJNIFM/FM/2022/004 Ashutosh Pandey 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/006 Dhirendra Kumar Satapathy 
AJNIFM/FM/2022/007 Diptiman Patra 
AJNIFM/FM/2022/008 Gunjan Gandhi 
AJNIFM/FM/2022/009 Haobam Romesh Singh 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/01 1 Imtiyaz Ahmad Kamal 

AJNIFMFM/2022/012 Jay Prakash Narayan Singh 

15 AJNIFM/FM/2022/015 Madhavendra Pratap Singh 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/0 13 Kamal Kumar 
AJNIFM/FM/2022/0 14 Lipoksungkum Imsong 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/016 Mayur Chandan 
AJNIFM/FM/2022/017 Meeta Rani Bishwal 

18 AJNIFM/FM/2022/018 Neeraj Juyal 
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AJNIFM/FM/2022/019 Neetu Phulara 
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AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 
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AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 
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AM 
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Total 
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135.0 

138.0 
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132.0 

138.0 
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123.0 
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123.0 
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123.0 
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AJNIFM/FM/2022/023 Priyank Mishra 

AJNIFMIFM/2022/026 Rajesh Kumar Sinha 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/027 Rajesh Kumar Yadav 

31 AJNIFM/FM/2022/031 Rashmi Das 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/028 Rakesh Kumar Singh 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/029 Rakesh Ranjan 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/030 Ram Narayan Sahu 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/032 Ravinder Yadav 

34 AJNIFM/FM/2022/034 Ritesh Kumar Singh 

AJNIFM/FM/2022/033 Richanshu Sharma 

35 AJNIFM/FM/2022/035 Rohit Ashwani 

AJNIFMFM/2022/036 Rohit Chittoria 

37 AJNIFM/FM/I2022/037 Sandeep Kumar Singh 
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39 AJNIFM/FM/2022/039 Saurabh Shukla 

40 AJNIFM/FM/2022/040 Sourabh Paliwal 
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Jawaharlal Nehru University 
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